
2024 Canyon Star Front Engine Diesel 3947
VIN: 4UZACMFCXSCVT4740

Unit: 163019

NEWMAR
p

NEWMAR CORPORATION

355 N DELAWARE ST

PO BOX 30

NAPPANEE IN 46550-0030

Ship To: NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS-GA
(DBA)

STANDARD FEATURES Base Price: $350,840

Graphics, Decors, & Cabinet Finish

Exterior Masterpiece Finish Full Paint Graphics With Clearcoat

Standard-Vinyl Wrapped Stile Cabinets Calypso Glazed Maple W/Mitered Lights In Exterior Storage Compartments, Controlled By An Interior
Flat Designer Doors-Matte

Chassis

Cruise Control

Steering Wheel Tilt

Standard>>Frelghtliner, 340Flp Front Engine Diesel, 274“ Wheel Base

Air Conditioning and Heating

Furnace Propane Gas With Ducted Fleat

Williamsburg Sofa And Front Seats

Electrical

Master Switch

Energy Management System

Automatic Generator Start On Low Battery Or Temperature Setting

Onan Diesel Quiet Series Generator 8.0 Kw

Electrical Service 50 Amp With Flexible Cord And Automatic Transfer
Switch

Flouse Batteries (4) 12-Volt And Inverter 1200 Watt Pure Sine

Multiplex Monitor System 10.1" In Center Of Coach W/Interior Lighting
& Hvac Controls

ExteriorDriver & Passenger Dash Overhead Ventilation System

Air Conditioner 2-13.5M Penguin Heat Pump In Main House Area, 1-
13.5M Penguin Heat Pump In Garage

Entrance Door With Automatic Triple Step In Garage Area

Garage 10' Rear Ramp Access Designed For Atv & Normal Clearance
Motorcycle-3947 Only

Ext Mirrors Convex Chrome With Defrost & Remote Control

Garage 8' With Rear Ramp Door Without Hump, Functions As A Deck
W/Patio Awning And Lights-3957

Interior

Vinyl Tile Floor In Kitchen, Bathroom, Bedroom & Living Areas

Garage Floor Diamond Tread Rubber

Auto Motion Power Shade At Windshield & Manual Shades At Driver &

Passenger Side Windows

Plumbing and Bath

Exterior Shower Located On Off Door Side

Sewage Holding Tank Rinse

Demand Water System

Appliances

Refrigerator Norcold 10 Cf

Microwave Convection 30" Stainless Steel With Air Fryer Feature W/3
Burner Cooktop W/Piezzo Ignition

Water Heater Truma Aqua Go Instant Continuous Flow

Audio, Video And Accessory Items

Fire Extinguisher 10 Be, Carbon Monoxide, Propane & Smoke Detectors

Satellite Dish Prep On Roof

Rear View Color Monitor System With Audio

Dash Radio With Harman/Jbl 180 Watt Sound System

Cameras Side View Displayed Onto Rear View Monitor Screen

Exterior Radio Am/Fm/Dvd With 2 Speakers Inside Garage Area & 2

Speakers Outside

Soundbar Bose Sound System

Tv Samsung Led In Living & Bedroom Areas, Tv Sizes Vary Per
Floorplan

Xite Dash Radio W/Apple Car Play, 9" Single Monitor With Nav N Go
Navigation System

Cabinets and Furniture

Driver 8i Passenger Seats With 6 Way Power

Countertop Polished Solid Surface In Kitchen, Undermount Stainless
Steel Sink & Sink Covers

Cooktop Cover Flush, Matching Countertop Material

Passenger Seat With Manual Foot Rest

Cabinet Drawers Soft Close

Dinette Booth Williamsburg Sleeper	

Water Filter, For Entire Unit

Construction

Aluminum Frame Sidewalls & Roof Construction, 16" On Center

Gelcoated Fiberglass Exterior Sidewalls, Front & Rear Caps

One Piece Molded Fiberglass Roof

Windows, Awnings & Vents

Fantastic Vent With Rain Sensor In Kitchen, Bathroom & Garage Area

Windows Frameless Double Pane Tinted Safety Glass

Awning Armless Apex Dual Stage With Strip Lighting

Visit our Website at: www.newmarcorp.com

Prices and specifications are subject to change at Newmar's discretion without notice or obligation.
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OPTIONAL FEATURES Base Price: $350,840

FREIGHTLINER FRT ENG DES 340HP

2024 CS FD 3947 W/1 PSO 1 FS

CHARCOAL TWEED AWNING COLOR

EXCELSIOR DECOR CS24-403

SPECIAL ORDER EXTERIOR COLORS

TOFFEE GLAZED MAPLE-HDWD-MF

2-15M PENGUIN HEAT PUMP

DISHWASHER UNDER COOKTOP

INDUCTION COOKTOP

REFRIGERATOR W/ICE & INVERTER

SIRIUS RADIO CAPABILITY

TV LED 32" EXT COMPARTMENT

IN BASE

IN BASE

WASHER/DRYER PREP IN GARAGE

WIFI SYSTEM EVEREST W/ROUTER

WINEGARD RTS-20B AUTO SAT DISH

BUNK BEDS ELEC LIFT W/SEAT&TBL

DELUXE AIR MATTRESS

SOLAR PREP

TRANSFER SW W/SURGE PROTECTOR

REAR LADDER

2 WHEEL CHOCKS

HOLDING TANK HEAT PAD 110 VOLT

POWER SCREEN REAR CARGO DOOR

$1,959

$3,024

$1,421

$9,478

$1,830

$370

$910

$486

$812

$470

$1,124

$0

$0

$2,849

$6,069

$776

$2,412

$851

$1,089

$336

$3,206

Options Total: $39,472

Suggested Retail Price: $390,312

Optional features may replace certain standard features.

Additional information for Special Features is shown below.


